2012 Ride and Stride Statistics as at 10/4/2013 — Final Results

Arranged by Type of Participant — Greatest Number First

Cyclist/Walker/Welcomer
Cyclist

Walker

Mot Stated

Welcomer

Walker and Cyclist

Horse Rider

Walker Cyclist and Welcomer
Horse Rider and Cyclist
Buggy Strider & Cyclist
Scooter and Walker
Runner

Car?

Mobility Scooter

Radio 5t/Ride

Movice Sports Enthusiast
Welcomer and Cyclist
Scooter

Wheelchair

Grand Total

Number of
Sponsor Forms
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83
45
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Total Number of Visits

(based on the Number

Average based on the
Mumber of Sponsor

Average raised

Forms (not the Number Total Amount per Sponsor

Mumber of Participants) of Participants)

55.76%
18.46%
12.14%
7.93%
1.49%
1.12%
0.62%
0.50%
0.50%
0.37%
0.25%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%

100.00%

6851
13219
957
0
194
37
15
17

[l

9476

184
11.5
11.5
0.0
19.4
3.3
7.5
8.5
2.0
15.0
13.0
2.0
8.0
0.0
22.0
8.0
2.0
14.0

14.6

Raised
£73,247.62
£20,388.37
£13,563.13

£3,527.25
£1,428.00
£677.50
£254.50
£3592.50
£266.25
£167.50
£130.63
£62.50
£50.00
£206.00
£341.25
£62.50
£153.00
£140.00

£115,058.49

Form

These statistics are based on actual sponsor forms received and money donated through JustGiving. Some money was received without sponsor

forms being sent.
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£196.90
£177.29
£163.41

£71.98
£142.50

£96.79
£127.25
£196.25
£266.25
£167.50
£130.63

£62.50

£50.00
£206.00
£341.25

£62.50
£153.00
£140.00

£177.01



2012 Ride and Stride Statistics as at 10/4/2013 — Final Results

Arranged by Deanery — Amount Raised Highest to Lowest

Deanery

Witney

Chipping Norton
Woodstock
Henley-on-Thames
Cxford
Deddington

Aston

Vale of White Horse
Bicester and Islip
Wantage
Wallingford
Cuddesdon
Abingdon

Cowley

100% OHCT

Grand Total

Number of

77
a7
56
36
a7
71
38
29
42
37
49
50
a6
24

1

650

Number of
Sponsor Forms Participants

94
60
72
41
70
g9
52
36
54
41
57
59
56
25

1

807

% based on the
Number of Sponsor of Forms not the

Total Number of Visits

Number of Participants) of Participants]

11.65%
7.43%
8.92%
5.08%
B.67%

11.03%
5.44%
4.46%
6.69%
5.08%
7.06%
7.31%
5.94%
3.10%
0.12%

100.00%

(based on the Number

1,086
446
921
655
666

1,052
510
335
437
660
814
665
766
463

0

9,476

Average based on the
Number of Sponsor

14.1

9.5
16.4
18.2
14.2
14.8
13.4
11.6
10.4
17.8
16.6
13.3
16.7
19.3

0.0

14.6

£16,696.15
£9,265.95
£9,114.31
£9,096.65
£8,913.13
£8,878.11
£8,363.68
£7,250.64
£7,234.88
£7,157.88
£7,106.22
£6,743.63
£5,861.10
£3,251.19
£125.00

£115,058.49

Average raised
Forms (not the Number Total Amount per Sponsor
Raised

£216.83
£197.15
£162.76
£252.68
£189.64
£125.04
£220.10
£250.02
£172.26
£193.46
£145.02
£134.87
£127.42
£135.47
£125.00

£177.01

These statistics are based on actual sponsor forms received and money donated through JustGiving. Some money was received without sponsor

forms being sent.
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