2012 Ride and Stride Statistics as at 10/4/2013 – Final Results

Arranged by Type of Participant – Greatest Number First

Cyclist/Walker/Welcomer	Number of Sponsor Forms	Number of Participants	% based on the Number of Sponsor Forms	Total Number of Visits (based on the Number of Forms not the Number of Participants)	Average based on the Number of Sponsor Forms (not the Number of Participants)	Total Amount Raised	Average raised per Sponsor Form
Cyclist	372	450	55.76%	6851	18.4	£73,247.62	£196.90
Walker	115	149	18.46%	1319	11.5	£20,388.37	£177.29
Not Stated	83	98	12.14%	957	11.5	£13,563.13	£163.41
Welcomer	49	64	7.93%	0	0.0	£3,527.25	£71.98
Walker and Cyclist	10	12	1.49%	194	19.4	£1,428.00	£142.80
Horse Rider	7	9	1.12%	37	5.3	£677.50	£96.79
Walker Cyclist and Welcomer	2	5	0.62%	15	7.5	£254.50	£127.25
Horse Rider and Cyclist	2	4	0.50%	17	8.5	£392.50	£196.25
Buggy Strider & Cyclist	1	4	0.50%	2	2.0	£266.25	£266.25
Scooter and Walker	1	3	0.37%	15	15.0	£167.50	£167.50
Runner	1	2	0.25%	13	13.0	£130.63	£130.63
Car?	1	1	0.12%	2	2.0	£62.50	£62.50
Mobility Scooter	1	1	0.12%	8	8.0	£50.00	£50.00
Radio St/Ride	1	1	0.12%	0	0.0	£206.00	£206.00
Novice Sports Enthusiast	1	1	0.12%	22	22.0	£341.25	£341.25
Welcomer and Cyclist	1	1	0.12%	8	8.0	£62.50	£62.50
Scooter	1	1	0.12%	2	2.0	£153.00	£153.00
Wheelchair	1	1	0.12%	14	14.0	£140.00	£140.00
Grand Total	650	807	100.00%	9476	14.6	£115,058.49	£177.01

These statistics are based on actual sponsor forms received and money donated through JustGiving. Some money was received without sponsor forms being sent.

2012 Ride and Stride Statistics as at 10/4/2013 – Final Results

Arranged by Deanery – Amount Raised Highest to Lowest

	Number of	Number of	% based on the Number of Sponsor		Average based on the Number of Sponsor Forms (not the Number		Average raised per Sponsor
Deanery	Sponsor Forms	Participants	Forms	Number of Participants)	of Participants)	Raised	Form
Witney	77	94	11.65%	1,086	14.1	£16,696.15	£216.83
Chipping Norton	47	60	7.43%	446	9.5	£9,265.95	£197.15
Woodstock	56	72	8.92%	921	16.4	£9,114.31	£162.76
Henley-on-Thames	36	41	5.08%	655	18.2	£9,096.65	£252.68
Oxford	47	70	8.67%	666	14.2	£8,913.13	£189.64
Deddington	71	89	11.03%	1,052	14.8	£8,878.11	£125.04
Aston	38	52	6.44%	510	13.4	£8,363.68	£220.10
Vale of White Horse	29	36	4.46%	335	11.6	£7,250.64	£250.02
Bicester and Islip	42	54	6.69%	437	10.4	£7,234.88	£172.26
Wantage	37	41	5.08%	660	17.8	£7,157.88	£193.46
Wallingford	49	57	7.06%	814	16.6	£7,106.22	£145.02
Cuddesdon	50	59	7.31%	665	13.3	£6,743.63	£134.87
Abingdon	46	56	6.94%	766	16.7	£5,861.10	£127.42
Cowley	24	25	3.10%	463	19.3	£3,251.19	£135.47
100% OHCT	1	1	0.12%	0	0.0	£125.00	£125.00
Grand Total	650	807	100.00%	9,476	14.6	£115,058.49	£177.01

These statistics are based on actual sponsor forms received and money donated through JustGiving. Some money was received without sponsor forms being sent.